
Pos 

 

LO206 Senior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

51 

7 

26 

67c 

17 

66 

14 

Name 

Josh Sarchet 

Nathan Bryd 

William Barkley 

Rich Alten 

logan tornell 

Miguel Arrieta 

Clara Hill 

Class 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

1.356 

1.593 

4.807 

6.473 

20.112 

31.266 

Total Tm 

12:35.445 

12:36.801 

12:37.038 

12:40.252 

12:41.918 

12:55.557 

13:06.711 

Best Tm 

46.846 

46.774 

46.665 

46.906 

47.196 

47.628 

48.331 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/1/2019 7:36:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director Brian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

1.356 

Avg. Speed 

49.560 

Best Lap Tm 

46.665 

Best Speed 

50.145 

Best Lap by 

26 - William Barkley 

 

Winter Race #3 

LO206 Senior 

Main 

Race started at 15:35:18 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

12/1/2019 15:15 


