

	Winter	Race	#3
--	--------	------	----

Sorted on Laps

									-	
LO	206 Seni	or			C	CW Short Trac	k 0.650 miles	5		l
Ma	in						12/1/2019 1	.5:15		
Ra	ce starte	d at 15:35:18							0000	
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Comment		
LO20	06 Senior									
1	51	Josh Sarchet	LO206 Seniar	16		12:35.445	46.846			
2	7	Nathan Bryd	LO206 Seniar	16	1.356	12:36.801	46.774			
3	26	William Barkley	LO206 Seniar	16	1.593	12:37.038	46.665			
4	67c	Rich Alten	LO206 Seniar	16	4.807	12:40.252	46.906			
5	17	logan tornell	LO206 Seniar	16	6.473	12:41.918	47.196			
6	66	Miguel Arrieta	LO206 Senior	16	20.112	12:55.557	47.628			
7	14	Clara Hill	LO206 Seniar	16	31.266	13:06.711	48.331			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1.356 49.560		46.665	50.145	26 - William Barkley	
Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan					Orbits

Race Director Brian

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA